Anderson F i t t ings Brass Pipe Fittings
101 Anderson Copper & Brass Company
4325 Frontage Road, Oak Forest, IL 60452
CONSTRUCTION
• Straights and shapes are manufactured from CA360, CA345 or CA377 brass
ADVANTAGES
• Large range of styles and sizes
• Some shapes are offered in either extruded or forged patterns
APPLICATIONS
• Use with brass, copper or iron pipe
• Use in low and medium pressure lines
• Fair vibration resistance
• Temperature range of -65° to +250° F.
ORDERING INFORMATION
• Order by part number as indicated in the catalog
• Shapes that include “F” in the part number, for example, 101AF-A, are forgings
• Nomenclature example:
100A – BA
Note: Shapes with an asterisk (*) folllowing the part number will be supplied as forged pattern.
NOTES
• Current price list represents in stock cataloged items.
• Non-stock items and special parts are available on a quotation basis.
• configurations and dimenstions are subject to change without notice.
Type of fitting: Elbow, female pipe
Pipe thread = 1/4”
Pipe thread = 1/8”
TOC Index
100A ELBOW FPT TO FPT REF SAE 130238
PART PIPE
NUMBER THREAD A B
100A-A 1/8 .59 .59
100AF-A 1/8 .58 .58
100A-B 1/4 .78 .78
100AF-B 1/4 .72 .72
100A-BA 1/4X1/8 .72 .72
100A-C 3/8 .84 .84
100A-CB 3/8X1/4 .84 .84
100AF-CB 3/8X1/4 .81 .81
100AF-C 3/8 .81 .81
100A-D 1/2 .84 .84
100AF-D 1/2 1.00 1.00
100A-DC 1/2X3/8 1.00 1.00
100AF-DC 1/2X3/8 1.00 1.00
100A-E 3/4 1.18 1.18
100AF-E 3/4 1.10 1.10
100-45A ELBOW 45° FPT TO FPT
PART PIPE
NUMBER THREAD A B
100-45A-A 1/8 .46 .46